
Steamboat Classic - 15 Kilometer - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME     GUNPACE          5K         10K      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mike Morgan            M2529         1/27       46:49        5:03       15:53                            5:03       46:50
2     Emisael Favela         M3034         1/38       49:41        5:21       16:57       33:26       16:16    5:21       49:42
3     Ryan Giuliano          M1924         1/30       49:51        5:22       16:56       33:25       16:26    5:22       49:51
4     Adam White             M3034         2/38       50:00        5:23       16:34       33:26       16:36    5:23       50:01
5     Jonathan Eckberg       M2529         2/27       51:44        5:34       16:59       34:19       17:28    5:34       51:46
6     Jeffrey Wunning        M2529         3/27       52:03        5:36       17:27       35:04       17:02    5:36       52:05
7     Chance Kelch           M1924         2/30       52:12        5:37       17:02       34:40       17:33    5:37       52:12
8     Brandon Karcher        M1924         3/30       52:36        5:40       18:09       35:38       16:58    5:40       52:36
9     Eric Lesch             M3034         3/38       52:46        5:41       17:39       35:24       17:24    5:41       52:47
10    Nate Kennedy           M1924         4/30       53:16        5:44       17:41       35:47       17:30    5:44       53:16
11    Jared Milam            M1924         5/30       53:33        5:46       17:54       35:47       17:47    5:46       53:33
12    Brian Henz             M3034         4/38       53:56        5:48       17:51       36:00       17:57    5:48       53:56
13    Dustin Davis           M1924         6/30       54:08        5:50       18:51       37:01       17:08    5:50       54:08
14    Christopher Friedman   M3539         1/42       54:39        5:53       17:44       36:11       18:29    5:53       54:39
15    Daniel Stults          M1924         7/30       55:16        5:57       18:51       37:09       18:08    5:57       55:16
16    Tom Bedford            M1924         8/30       54:33        5:58       19:57       37:41       17:41    5:52       55:22
17    Joshua Banister        M3034         5/38       55:24        5:58       18:33       37:08       18:17    5:58       55:24
18    Lorne Mills            M3539         2/42       55:41        6:00       18:42       37:19       18:22    6:00       55:41
19    Jeff Kelly             M3034         6/38       55:52        6:01       18:49       37:43       18:09    6:01       55:52
20    Daniel Johnson         M4044         1/43       55:55        6:01       18:21       37:12       18:45    6:01       55:57
21    Jeffrey Hadzima        M3034         7/38       56:01        6:02       18:53       37:44       18:21    6:02       56:05
22    David Schroff          M3539         3/42       56:20        6:04       18:48       37:47       18:35    6:04       56:22
23    Terol Pursell          M1924         9/30       56:59        6:08       19:19       38:11       18:49    6:08       56:59
24    Ryan Case              M2529         4/27       57:04        6:09       19:34       38:22       18:45    6:09       57:06
25    Matt McKinney          M0118         1/32       57:09        6:09       19:14       38:11       18:58    6:09       57:09
26    Matt Peharda           M1924        10/30       57:27        6:11       19:20       38:20       19:07    6:11       57:27
27    Matthew Zopel          M3034         8/38       57:36        6:12       18:50       38:31       19:08    6:12       57:39
28    Pat Arnold             M3539         4/42       57:40        6:13       19:12       38:29       19:14    6:13       57:43
29    Ben Stradling          M3034         9/38       57:50        6:14       19:06       38:44       19:09    6:14       57:53
30    Clark Anderson         M3539         5/42       57:56        6:14       19:06       38:28       19:29    6:14       57:57
31    Matt Birkel            M0118         2/32       57:56        6:15       19:16       38:34       19:26    6:14       57:59
32    Jason Aspinall         M2529         5/27       58:02        6:16       20:17       39:42       18:29    6:15       58:10
33    Chris Watson           M3539         6/42       58:11        6:16       19:24       38:56       19:17    6:16       58:13
34    Steve Gifford          M2529         6/27       58:23        6:17       20:18       39:36       18:48    6:17       58:23
35    Caleb Derestil         M0118         3/32       58:30        6:18       19:05       38:40       19:51    6:18       58:30
36    Mike Bloemker          M3539         7/42       58:35        6:18       19:41       39:15       19:20    6:18       58:35
37    Brock Williams         M0118         4/32       58:47        6:20       19:41       39:08       19:40    6:20       58:47
38    Tom Smith              M3034        10/38       58:48        6:20       19:05       38:53       19:57    6:20       58:50
39    Erin Moffett           F2529         1/39       58:57        6:21       20:09       39:54       19:03    6:21       58:57
40    Nick Leiby             M0118         5/32       59:10        6:22       19:20       38:42       20:28    6:22       59:10
41    Chris Alexander        M4044         2/43       59:20        6:23       20:04       40:03       19:17    6:23       59:20
42    John Havenga           M2529         7/27       59:39        6:25       20:28       40:26       19:14    6:25       59:39
43    Matthew Eckberg        M3034        11/38       59:46        6:26       19:50       39:58       19:51    6:26       59:49
44    Andrew French          M2529         8/27       59:54        6:29       20:40       40:30       19:47    6:27     1:00:17
45    Scott Willi            M3539         8/42     1:00:21        6:30       20:28       40:33       19:52    6:30     1:00:24
46    Chase Coffey           M0118         6/32     1:00:25        6:30       20:25       40:29       19:57    6:30     1:00:25
47    Rob Fennell            M4044         3/43     1:00:24        6:30       20:29       40:25       20:02    6:30     1:00:27
48    Tim Owdom              M0118         7/32     1:00:35        6:32       19:14       39:19       21:20    6:31     1:00:39
49    Abigail Stiles         F2529         2/39     1:00:46        6:32       20:31       40:52       19:54    6:32     1:00:46
50    Kurt Rompot            MCLY1         1/39     1:00:46        6:36       21:24       41:32       19:45    6:32     1:01:17
51    Zachary Clark          M0118         8/32     1:01:22        6:36       20:27       40:53       20:30    6:36     1:01:22
52    Brian Boitano          M2529         9/27     1:01:33        6:38       20:10       40:51       20:46    6:38     1:01:37
53    Audrey Giesler         F2529         3/39     1:01:38        6:38       20:17       41:08       20:31    6:38     1:01:38
54    Jon Goettler           M3034        12/38     1:01:49        6:39       21:32       42:02       19:47    6:39     1:01:49
55    Ben Lahood             M1924        11/30     1:01:42        6:39       21:09       41:32       20:19    6:38     1:01:51
56    Phillip Goode          M4549         1/35     1:01:56        6:41       21:41       42:17       19:52    6:40     1:02:08
57    Randy Junk             M4044         4/43     1:02:08        6:42       20:26       41:13       20:59    6:41     1:02:11
58    Matt Segebart          M3034        13/38     1:02:43        6:45       21:12       42:28       20:15    6:45     1:02:43
59    Dale Righter           M4044         5/43     1:02:40        6:46       21:32       42:29       20:20    6:45     1:02:49
60    Hugh Gill              M0118         9/32     1:02:56        6:46       19:56       41:22       21:34    6:46     1:02:56
61    Nicole Benson          F0118         1/10     1:02:57        6:47       20:09       41:22       21:36    6:47     1:02:57
62    Ben Getz               M1924        12/30     1:02:47        6:47       21:53       43:05       20:00    6:46     1:03:05
63    Jonathan Chapppell     M3034        14/38     1:02:46        6:48       21:34       42:51       20:16    6:45     1:03:06
64    Pat Flickinger         M3034        15/38     1:03:00        6:48       22:04       43:01       20:07    6:47     1:03:07
65    Mike Krause            M3539         9/42     1:03:06        6:48       21:09       42:24       20:46    6:48     1:03:10
66    Dan Covey              M1924        13/30     1:02:54        6:48       21:42       42:49       20:21    6:46     1:03:10
67    Benjamin Gutz          M0118        10/32     1:02:56        6:48       21:57       43:07       20:06    6:46     1:03:13
68    Cory Shoopman          M0118        11/32     1:02:57        6:49       21:56       42:50       20:30    6:47     1:03:20
69    Doug Newton            M5559         1/22     1:03:25        6:50       20:55       42:13       21:15    6:50     1:03:27
70    Jeff Rebholz           M4044         6/43     1:03:25        6:50       20:55       42:13       21:16    6:50     1:03:28
71    Paul Ellinger          M5054         1/43     1:03:33        6:50       20:34                            6:50     1:03:33
72    Jeffrey Birkel         M4549         2/35     1:03:31        6:51       21:11       42:18       21:17    6:50     1:03:34
73    Michael Helgeson       M4044         7/43     1:03:36        6:51       21:17       42:33       21:03    6:51     1:03:36
74    Tieg Glelow            M0118        12/32     1:03:17        6:51       20:57       42:13       21:24    6:49     1:03:37
75    Tod Williamson         M4549         3/35     1:03:42        6:51       21:45       43:11       20:32    6:51     1:03:42
76    Brandon Anderson       M0118        13/32     1:03:48        6:52       22:02       42:55       20:53    6:52     1:03:48
77    Larry Schmidt          M4549         4/35     1:03:39        6:52       21:01       42:22       21:28    6:51     1:03:49
78    Andrew Northrup        M1924        14/30     1:04:02        6:54       22:18       43:07       20:56    6:54     1:04:02
79    Seth Schultz           M1924        15/30     1:04:02        6:54       22:18       43:07       20:56    6:54     1:04:02
80    Cody Roeder            M0118        14/32     1:04:08        6:54       34:10       40:48       23:22    6:54     1:04:09
81    Alex Polishchuk        M2529        10/27     1:04:05        6:56       21:42       43:11       21:16    6:54     1:04:26
82    Steve Beasley          M4549         5/35     1:04:29        6:56       22:13       44:14       20:16    6:56     1:04:29
83    Merlin Anderson        M6064         1/10     1:04:36        6:58       21:45       43:36       21:04    6:57     1:04:40
84    Jeff Neltner           M4044         8/43     1:04:40        6:58       21:23       43:08       21:36    6:58     1:04:44
85    Jeff Calabrese         M1924        16/30     1:04:44        6:58       22:02       43:44       21:04    6:58     1:04:47
86    Troy Pritchard         M3539        10/42     1:04:45        6:59       21:06       42:56       21:54    6:58     1:04:49
87    Ian White              MCLY1         2/39     1:04:50        6:59       21:18       42:49       22:03    6:59     1:04:51
88    Steve Johnson          M3034        16/38     1:04:53        6:59       21:27       43:16       21:37    6:59     1:04:53
89    Luke Beasley           M1924        17/30     1:04:57        7:00       22:13       44:14       20:44    7:00     1:04:57
90    Nancie Margetis        F4044         1/24     1:04:59        7:00       22:09       43:49       21:10    7:00     1:04:59
91    Marcia Backstrom       F1924         1/18     1:05:02        7:00       21:55       43:47       21:16    7:00     1:05:02
92    Michael Rieker         M3034        17/38     1:04:58        7:02       22:44       44:26       20:51    7:00     1:05:17
93    Leann Banwart          F2529         4/39     1:05:02        7:02       22:49       44:27       20:55    7:00     1:05:21
94    Mark Klimaszewski      M3034        18/38     1:05:15        7:03       23:02       44:51       20:37    7:01     1:05:27
95    Jamie Vaughn           F3034         1/27     1:05:07        7:03       22:47       44:25       21:05    7:01     1:05:30
96    Steve Chromik          M2529        11/27     1:05:14        7:04       22:14       44:18       21:21    7:01     1:05:38
97    Pat Klimaszewski       M3034        19/38     1:05:37        7:05       23:02       44:51       20:58    7:04     1:05:48
98    Alice Saunders         F2529         5/39     1:05:50        7:06       21:39       43:50       22:08    7:05     1:05:58
99    Rick Anderson          MCLY1         3/39     1:06:04        7:07       21:16       43:24       22:45    7:07     1:06:09
100   Thomas McDonald        M5054         2/43     1:06:14        7:08       21:42       44:03       22:15    7:08     1:06:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME     GUNPACE          5K         10K      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Joe Moreno             M5054         3/43     1:06:15        7:08       21:41       44:13       22:07    7:08     1:06:20
102   Dave Tapp              M3539        11/42     1:06:17        7:09       22:35       44:50       21:32    7:08     1:06:22
103   Jacqui Aubert          F1924         2/18     1:06:23        7:09       22:27       44:40       21:43    7:09     1:06:23
104   Carrie Stafford        F2529         6/39     1:06:25        7:09       21:47       44:07       22:22    7:09     1:06:28
105   Peggy Shadid-Joseph    F4549         1/17     1:06:41        7:11       22:37       44:55       21:47    7:11     1:06:42
106   John Matulis           M5054         4/43     1:06:51        7:12       22:05                            7:12     1:06:51
107   Trevor Johnson         M0118        15/32     1:07:07        7:14       21:26       44:13       23:00    7:13     1:07:12
108   Nick Thomas            M4549         6/35     1:07:08        7:14       22:28       44:59       22:15    7:14     1:07:13
109   John Malson            M6064         2/10     1:07:16        7:14       22:45       45:22       21:54    7:14     1:07:16
110   James Bartelme, Jr     M3539        12/42     1:07:15        7:15       22:34       45:11       22:09    7:14     1:07:19
111   Paul Innis             MCLY1         4/39     1:07:27        7:16       22:17       44:59       22:32    7:16     1:07:30
112   Craig Thompson         M5559         2/22     1:07:32        7:16       22:55       45:28       22:05    7:16     1:07:32
113   David Moeller          M1924        18/30     1:07:31        7:17       23:12       45:53       21:50    7:16     1:07:43
114   Shevaun Fennell        F4044         2/24     1:07:40        7:18       23:01       45:50       22:01    7:17     1:07:51
115   Matt Sturgell          M3539        13/42     1:07:56        7:19       22:41       45:45       22:11    7:19     1:07:56
116   Jim Dunn               MCLY1         5/39     1:08:16        7:21       23:00       45:50       22:30    7:21     1:08:20
117   Sheila Peckham         F3539         1/29     1:08:14        7:22       23:19       46:18       22:06    7:21     1:08:23
118   Skaaren Cosse          M0118        16/32     1:08:22        7:22       21:19       44:13       24:15    7:22     1:08:28
119   Todd Gustafson         M2529        12/27     1:08:24        7:22       24:16       46:39       21:52    7:22     1:08:31
120   Beth Donatelli         F4044         3/24     1:07:15        7:23                   41:44       26:53    7:14     1:08:36
121   Cassie Lohmeier        F0118         2/10     1:08:02        7:23       24:28       46:56       21:42    7:19     1:08:38
122   Emily Gustafson        F0118         3/10     1:08:03        7:23       24:28       46:56       21:43    7:20     1:08:38
123   William Braun          M2529        13/27     1:08:09        7:23       23:31       46:29       22:11    7:20     1:08:40
124   Dan Frank              M3539        14/42     1:08:51        7:25       22:35       46:14       22:39    7:25     1:08:52
125   Mindy Elliott          F3539         2/29     1:08:53        7:26       23:05       46:17       22:47    7:25     1:09:04
126   Chris Ward             M4549         7/35     1:09:18        7:29       24:08       47:14       22:14    7:28     1:09:28
127   Josh Juchems           M0118        17/32     1:09:17        7:30       23:58       47:18       22:21    7:27     1:09:39
128   Alyssa Imig            F0118         4/10     1:09:18        7:30       23:58       47:18       22:21    7:27     1:09:39
129   Patrick McMahon        M2529        14/27     1:09:39        7:32       24:45       47:25       22:32    7:30     1:09:56
130   Dennis Killian         M5054         5/43     1:09:57        7:32       22:40       46:13       23:45    7:32     1:09:57
131   Rick Thompson          M4044         9/43     1:10:00        7:32       24:20       47:14       22:46    7:32     1:10:00
132   Brent Hanlin           M4044        10/43     1:10:04        7:34       24:08       47:28       22:46    7:32     1:10:14
133   Joshua Tammeas         M0118        18/32     1:10:16        7:34       21:10       45:15       25:03    7:34     1:10:17
134   Rob Shumaker           M3034        20/38     1:10:26        7:35       23:09       47:23       23:03    7:35     1:10:26
135   James Bezely           M4549         8/35     1:10:22        7:35       24:04       47:09       23:18    7:34     1:10:27
136   Jordan Levitt          M3539        15/42     1:10:16        7:36       24:16       48:08       22:26    7:34     1:10:34
137   Eric Vurva             M1924        19/30     1:09:41        7:36       25:53       48:52       21:46    7:30     1:10:37
138   Virgil Anderson        M5054         6/43     1:10:44        7:37       23:36       47:14       23:30    7:37     1:10:44
139   Hilary Owen            F3539         3/29     1:10:45        7:38       24:38       48:04       22:55    7:37     1:10:58
140   Tj White               M0118        19/32     1:10:30        7:39       25:52       50:47       20:15    7:35     1:11:01
141   Mark Weaver            M4549         9/35     1:10:59        7:39       24:05       48:08       22:56    7:38     1:11:03
142   Ben Evans              M3034        21/38     1:10:58        7:39       24:24       48:22       22:42    7:38     1:11:04
143   Craig Wells            M4549        10/35     1:10:44        7:39       25:01       48:21       22:44    7:37     1:11:05
144   Matt Berger            MCLY1         6/39     1:10:43        7:39       25:19       48:47       22:21    7:37     1:11:07
145   Steve Hippler          M5054         7/43     1:10:59        7:40       24:17       47:59       23:12    7:38     1:11:10
146   Maggie Carroll         F1924         3/18     1:11:13        7:40       23:30       47:38       23:35    7:40     1:11:13
147   Teresa Snodgrass       F3034         2/27     1:11:13        7:40       23:31       47:38       23:36    7:40     1:11:13
148   Dana Greene            F4044         4/24     1:11:03        7:40       24:29       48:09       23:06    7:39     1:11:14
149   Joelle Felumlee        F3034         3/27     1:10:57        7:41       23:46       47:43       23:37    7:38     1:11:19
150   Michael Walker         M1924        20/30     1:11:11        7:42       24:17       48:14       23:16    7:40     1:11:29
151   Daniel McCarrick       M4044        11/43     1:11:26        7:42       24:37       48:15       23:16    7:41     1:11:31
152   Dennis Cler            M4549        11/35     1:11:10        7:42       24:40       48:22       23:15    7:40     1:11:37
153   Patrick Barrett        M4044        12/43     1:11:13        7:43       24:05       47:53       23:47    7:40     1:11:40
154   Casey Roeder           M0118        20/32     1:11:39        7:43       21:43       48:21       23:20    7:43     1:11:40
155   Victor Kraft           M4549        12/35     1:11:37        7:43       24:20       48:33       23:13    7:42     1:11:46
156   Margo Garnant          F3539         4/29     1:11:22        7:44       25:36       49:22       22:28    7:41     1:11:49
157   Jorge Garza            M1924        21/30     1:11:37        7:44       23:52       47:48       24:02    7:43     1:11:49
158   Susie Walsh            F4044         5/24     1:11:52        7:44       23:19       47:43       24:09    7:44     1:11:52
159   Alan Hogan             M4549        13/35     1:11:53        7:44       24:00       47:53       24:00    7:44     1:11:53
160   Jeremy Malson          M3034        22/38     1:12:08        7:46       25:57       49:14       22:54    7:46     1:12:08
161   Hondo Vasquez          M5054         8/43     1:12:06        7:46       23:30       48:04       24:07    7:46     1:12:11
162   Mark Yocum             M3539        16/42     1:12:11        7:46       24:28       48:45       23:29    7:46     1:12:14
163   Nancy Kurtenbach       F3034         4/27     1:11:49        7:47       24:20       48:35       23:42    7:44     1:12:17
164   Patricia Schaefer      F2529         7/39     1:12:04        7:48       25:21       49:36       22:55    7:45     1:12:30
165   Rob Kazlauski          M4549        14/35     1:12:27        7:48       24:46       48:55       23:37    7:48     1:12:31
166   Andy Byrkit            M3539        17/42     1:11:51        7:48       25:10       49:45       22:48    7:44     1:12:33
167   Chris Vastine          M3034        23/38     1:12:27        7:49       25:25       49:36       23:05    7:48     1:12:40
168   Brandi Schleich        F2529         8/39     1:12:00        7:49       24:42       48:20       24:21    7:45     1:12:41
169   Carol Pratt            F4549         2/17     1:12:38        7:50       24:44       49:11       23:33    7:49     1:12:44
170   Bill McClure           MCLY1         7/39     1:12:25        7:50       23:53       47:44       25:05    7:48     1:12:49
171   Patrik Sheridan        M4549        15/35     1:12:51        7:50       23:18       47:08       25:43    7:50     1:12:51
172   Abby Vaughan           F1924         4/18     1:12:30        7:52       24:12       48:36       24:26    7:48     1:13:01
173   Kevin Kennedy          M4044        13/43     1:12:59        7:52       24:58       48:54       24:12    7:51     1:13:06
174   Julie Pellum           F3034         5/27     1:12:48        7:52       25:37       49:28       23:42    7:50     1:13:09
175   Adrienne Moos          F1924         5/18     1:13:07        7:53       25:00       49:24       23:48    7:52     1:13:11
176   Chad Logan             M3034        24/38     1:12:57        7:53       24:48       49:17       24:02    7:51     1:13:18
177   Nathan Davis           M0118        21/32     1:13:17        7:54       24:58       49:35       23:51    7:53     1:13:26
178   John Slater            M0118        22/32     1:13:27        7:54       24:59       49:35       23:53    7:54     1:13:27
179   Mike Buoscio           M5054         9/43     1:13:23        7:54       24:32       49:29       24:00    7:54     1:13:28
180   Julia Johnson          F0118         5/10     1:13:19        7:55       24:28       48:53       24:38    7:53     1:13:30
181   Pablo Hernandez        M5559         3/22     1:13:34        7:55       25:06       49:47       23:51    7:55     1:13:37
182   Doug Ackerman          M4044        14/43     1:13:24        7:57       24:55       51:06       22:49    7:54     1:13:54
183   Jacqueline Burdette    F3034         6/27     1:13:32        7:58       25:44       50:14       23:50    7:55     1:14:03
184   Dustin McDougall       MCLY1         8/39     1:13:57        7:58       24:59       49:23       24:43    7:58     1:14:05
185   William Kaiser         M5054        10/43     1:13:40        7:59       25:06       49:49       24:24    7:56     1:14:12
186   Jeff Haworth           M4044        15/43     1:14:14        7:59       24:32       49:31       24:43    7:59     1:14:14
187   Anthony Moreno         M2529        15/27     1:14:15        8:00       23:41       50:17       24:03    7:59     1:14:20
188   Shai Wong              M5054        11/43     1:13:54        8:00       25:52       50:10       24:12    7:57     1:14:21
189   Tim Siscoe             M4044        16/43     1:14:09        8:00       25:26       49:51       24:32    7:59     1:14:22
190   Mitchell Gregory       M4549        16/35     1:13:51        8:00       42:06       49:52       24:32    7:57     1:14:23
191   Wayne Gerber           M5559         4/22     1:14:03        8:01       25:22       50:12       24:17    7:58     1:14:29
192   Kurt Butterfield       M4549        17/35     1:14:06        8:01       25:32       50:05       24:28    7:59     1:14:32
193   Benjamin Sheets        M1924        22/30     1:13:59        8:01       26:40       50:11       24:23    7:58     1:14:34
194   Joe Taylor             M0118        23/32     1:14:32        8:02       23:48       48:57       25:39    8:01     1:14:35
195   Neil Gerber            M5054        12/43     1:14:23        8:03       26:43       50:52       24:00    8:00     1:14:52
196   Craig Leifheit         M6064         3/10     1:14:37        8:04       25:17       50:23       24:32    8:02     1:14:54
197   Thomas Carroll         M0118        24/32     1:14:39        8:04       42:42       50:37       24:18    8:02     1:14:54
198   Jason Hunt             M3539        18/42     1:15:04        8:05       25:11       50:50       24:18    8:05     1:15:08
199   Will Hostetler         M4549        18/35     1:15:00        8:07       25:37       51:59       23:25    8:04     1:15:23
200   Dan Bender             MCLY1         9/39     1:14:59        8:07       27:41       52:20       23:09    8:04     1:15:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME     GUNPACE          5K         10K      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Jim Bove               M5559         5/22     1:15:17        8:08       25:19       50:54       24:38    8:06     1:15:32
202   Gene Pflederer         M4549        19/35     1:15:11        8:08       25:08       50:30       25:02    8:06     1:15:32
203   Adam Ehrnthaller       M0118        25/32     1:15:06        8:08       25:52       50:47       24:51    8:05     1:15:38
204   Mike Gillum            M3539        19/42     1:15:34        8:08       25:07       50:44       24:55    8:08     1:15:38
205   Kim Hull               M4044        17/43     1:15:27        8:09       26:56       52:01       23:41    8:07     1:15:42
206   Jada Phillabuam        F3034         7/27     1:15:35        8:11       25:29       51:04       24:57    8:08     1:16:01
207   Michael Sinn           M0118        26/32     1:15:42        8:11       26:31       51:27       24:36    8:09     1:16:03
208   Terry Covey            M2529        16/27     1:15:41        8:11       28:52       52:37       23:27    8:09     1:16:04
209   Dave Camp              M5054        13/43     1:15:31        8:12       27:49       52:57       23:12    8:08     1:16:08
210   Lupe Martinez          M3539        20/42     1:15:55        8:12       25:53       51:03       25:07    8:10     1:16:09
211   Chad Steward           M1924        23/30     1:16:05        8:12       26:11       51:41       24:34    8:11     1:16:15
212   Bruce Sutter           M5054        14/43     1:16:02        8:13       25:53       51:41       24:38    8:11     1:16:18
213   Maury Jackson          M4044        18/43     1:15:16        8:13                   26:51       49:32    8:06     1:16:23
214   Charlie Grotevant      M6569          1/8     1:16:07        8:13       26:08       51:41       24:43    8:12     1:16:24
215   Sandy French           F4044         6/24     1:16:21        8:14       26:29       52:01       24:27    8:13     1:16:27
216   Leslie Schaeffer       F3034         8/27     1:16:12        8:14       24:21       48:48       27:40    8:12     1:16:28
217   John Roets             M3539        21/42     1:16:30        8:14       26:46       52:45       23:48    8:14     1:16:33
218   Jack Caldwell          M5054        15/43     1:16:32        8:15       25:06       50:44       25:52    8:14     1:16:36
219   Doug Booher            M5054        16/43     1:15:23        8:15       27:20       52:13       24:25    8:07     1:16:37
220   Tom Feeny              M5559         6/22     1:16:37        8:16       27:25       53:30       23:16    8:15     1:16:45
221   Jeff Ludwig            M3539        22/42     1:16:35        8:17       26:20       52:10       24:46    8:15     1:16:55
222   Kendra Van Hoof        F4044         7/24     1:16:20        8:17       26:47       52:07       24:51    8:13     1:16:57
223   Pat O'Bryan            F5054         1/14     1:16:55        8:17       25:23       51:16       25:45    8:17     1:17:01
224   Larry Jeffery          M5054        17/43     1:16:50        8:18       26:41       52:00       25:03    8:16     1:17:03
225   Jim Henkins            M5054        18/43     1:16:51        8:18       26:41       52:00       25:05    8:16     1:17:04
226   Ray Popejoy            M5054        19/43     1:16:42        8:18       25:24       51:31       25:38    8:15     1:17:08
227   Bill McNamara          M5054        20/43     1:16:47        8:19       27:50       52:52       24:23    8:16     1:17:14
228   Steve Durnan           MCLY1        10/39     1:16:52        8:19       26:42       53:36       23:40    8:16     1:17:15
229   Kathleen Cassidy       F2529         9/39     1:16:31        8:19       27:48       52:35       24:44    8:14     1:17:18
230   Ronald Iwanski         M6064         4/10     1:17:17        8:19       24:54       51:04       26:17    8:19     1:17:21
231   George Brown           M4549        20/35     1:17:05        8:20       26:12       52:10       25:14    8:18     1:17:24
232   John Kastigar          MCLY1        11/39     1:16:54        8:20       26:17       51:55       25:30    8:17     1:17:24
233   Zac Cowan              M1924        24/30     1:16:37        8:20       27:41       52:41       24:46    8:15     1:17:27
234   Thomas Bradley         M4044        19/43     1:17:21        8:20       26:13       52:21       25:08    8:19     1:17:29
235   Eric Klein             M3539        23/42     1:16:54        8:21       27:15       52:43       24:51    8:17     1:17:33
236   Valeria Rohde          F1924         6/18     1:17:11        8:21       25:38       52:53       24:41    8:18     1:17:34
237   Larry List             MCLY1        12/39     1:17:37        8:22       25:37       52:04       25:41    8:21     1:17:44
238   Kyle Rose              M1924        25/30     1:17:36        8:22       25:50       51:47       25:59    8:21     1:17:46
239   Kurt Leifheit          M2529        17/27     1:17:07        8:23       27:44       52:56       24:57    8:18     1:17:52
240   Eddie Lloyd            M4549        21/35     1:17:27        8:24       27:49       52:54       25:09    8:20     1:18:02
241   Jim Street             MCLY1        13/39     1:17:26        8:24       27:49       53:03       25:00    8:20     1:18:03
242   Beth Seuferer          F3539         5/29     1:18:04        8:24       25:45       52:30       25:35    8:24     1:18:05
243   Krystal Scogin         F2529        10/39     1:17:53        8:24       28:14       53:26       24:40    8:23     1:18:06
244   Michael Theune         MCLY2         1/15     1:17:34        8:25       26:57       52:48       25:23    8:21     1:18:11
245   Raven Pettry           F0118         6/10     1:17:06        8:25       29:03       55:01       23:12    8:18     1:18:13
246   William Vesely         M5054        21/43     1:17:51        8:25       26:37       52:38       25:36    8:23     1:18:14
247   Eric Alden             M1924        26/30     1:17:54        8:26       26:09       51:00       27:18    8:23     1:18:17
248   Daphne Scott-Henderson F3539         6/29     1:17:50        8:26       27:11       53:14       25:09    8:23     1:18:22
249   Doug Bernius           M4044        20/43     1:17:48        8:26       27:31       52:48       25:37    8:22     1:18:25
250   Rich Giebelhausen      M5559         7/22     1:18:22        8:27       26:27       53:10       25:18    8:26     1:18:27
251   Robert Steele          M5559         8/22     1:18:25        8:27       26:18       52:41       25:47    8:26     1:18:28
252   Cary Hendricks         M3034        25/38     1:18:12        8:27       27:31       53:29       25:01    8:25     1:18:30
253   Kendall Turner         M4044        21/43     1:17:53        8:27       27:03       52:51       25:40    8:23     1:18:30
254   Kathy Smith            F2529        11/39     1:18:12        8:27       27:05       53:09       25:24    8:25     1:18:32
255   Barb McKown            F4044         8/24     1:18:13        8:27       26:29       52:44       25:52    8:25     1:18:35
256   Sean O'Keefe           M3034        26/38     1:18:39        8:28       30:43       55:13       23:27    8:28     1:18:39
257   Robert Garrett         M2529        18/27     1:18:13        8:29       27:50       53:29       25:18    8:25     1:18:47
258   Joanne Brown Kerschiet F5054         2/14     1:18:42        8:29       26:14       52:42       26:07    8:28     1:18:48
259   John Thompson          M3539        24/42     1:18:17        8:29       26:12       52:40       26:13    8:26     1:18:53
260   Daniel McConnell       M5559         9/22     1:18:41        8:30       27:29       53:40       25:16    8:28     1:18:55
261   Don Dodson             M4549        22/35     1:18:50        8:30       26:49       53:13       25:48    8:29     1:19:00
262   Doug Cotton            M3539        25/42     1:18:53        8:30       24:15       50:24       28:38    8:29     1:19:01
263   Frank Arnolts Iii      M1924        27/30     1:18:40        8:31       27:00       52:51       26:14    8:28     1:19:04
264   Zachary Chatterton     MCLY1        14/39     1:16:54        8:31       28:13       53:40       25:25    8:17     1:19:04
265   Gary Wessel            M4549        23/35     1:18:13        8:31       28:01       54:02       25:06    8:25     1:19:08
266   Cole Studstill         M4549        24/35     1:18:36        8:31       28:01       54:46       24:24    8:28     1:19:10
267   Nichole Alivia         F3034         9/27     1:18:51        8:32       27:13       53:44       25:30    8:29     1:19:14
268   Lauren Larson          F2529        12/39     1:18:54        8:32       27:12       53:44       25:34    8:30     1:19:17
269   Robert Sphar           M5559        10/22     1:19:17        8:33       26:17       53:19       26:05    8:32     1:19:23
270   Amy Colwell            F4044         9/24     1:19:07        8:34       27:25       53:42       25:55    8:31     1:19:37
271   Jodi Heckel            F4044        10/24     1:19:00        8:34       27:52       54:05       25:34    8:30     1:19:38
272   Lori Shurman           F3539         7/29     1:18:41        8:34       28:29       54:17       25:21    8:28     1:19:38
273   Holly Roos             F3539         8/29     1:19:36        8:35       26:48       53:38       26:06    8:34     1:19:43
274   Ginny Laforest         F3539         9/29     1:19:23        8:36       26:39       53:25       26:27    8:33     1:19:51
275   Matthew Haake          M4044        22/43     1:19:23        8:36       27:10       53:39       26:13    8:33     1:19:51
276   Lenord Phelps          MCLY1        15/39     1:19:33        8:37       28:34       54:58       25:03    8:34     1:20:00
277   Larry Ward             M6064         5/10     1:19:48        8:37       26:01       52:51       27:13    8:35     1:20:04
278   Richard Fulton         M5559        11/22     1:19:38        8:38       27:08       54:41       25:29    8:34     1:20:09
279   Cade Stombaugh         MCLY2         2/15     1:19:54        8:38       27:12       54:44       25:25    8:36     1:20:09
280   Mark Roberts           MCLY1        16/39     1:19:46        8:38       27:54       54:47       25:23    8:35     1:20:09
281   Cheryl Jeffery         F5054         3/14     1:20:02        8:38       26:59       53:10       27:07    8:37     1:20:16
282   Mark Richards          M4549        25/35     1:19:37        8:39       28:23       54:47       25:36    8:34     1:20:22
283   Jim Colson             M5054        22/43     1:20:00        8:39       27:05       54:04       26:22    8:37     1:20:26
284   Dennis Werling         M6569          2/8     1:20:13        8:40       25:48       52:50       27:41    8:38     1:20:30
285   John Steele            M6569          3/8     1:20:29        8:40       27:06       54:18       26:14    8:40     1:20:32
286   Sara Brink             F1924         7/18     1:20:13        8:41       27:35       54:10       26:27    8:38     1:20:37
287   James Winn             M6064         6/10     1:20:25        8:41       27:03       54:32       26:09    8:39     1:20:40
288   Dana Kelly             F4044        11/24     1:19:49        8:42       29:06       55:45       25:04    8:35     1:20:48
289   Melissa Schultz        F2529        13/39     1:20:41        8:42       27:31       54:21       26:28    8:41     1:20:49
290   Donald Wieburg         MCLY1        17/39     1:20:34        8:42       27:30       54:18       26:33    8:40     1:20:51
291   Amy Ziegler            F0118         7/10     1:20:29        8:42       29:34       56:35       24:17    8:40     1:20:52
292   Larry Ziegler          M5054        23/43     1:20:30        8:42       29:34       56:36       24:17    8:40     1:20:52
293   Steve Gahan            M4549        26/35     1:21:00        8:43       28:01                            8:43     1:21:00
294   Kevin Carrigan         M5054        24/43     1:20:25        8:43       29:17       56:16       24:46    8:39     1:21:02
295   Scott Monge            M4044        23/43     1:20:06        8:43       28:32       53:44       27:21    8:37     1:21:04
296   Norm Heiser            M5559        12/22     1:19:50        8:43       29:40       56:15       24:50    8:36     1:21:04
297   Darren Donohue         M3539        26/42     1:19:59        8:44       29:54       56:06       25:00    8:36     1:21:05
298   Teresa Angot-Lewis     F4044        12/24     1:20:49        8:44       27:41       54:53       26:16    8:42     1:21:09
299   Rod Lewis              M5559        13/22     1:20:25        8:44       28:28       54:47       26:23    8:39     1:21:09
300   Brian Cox              M4044        24/43     1:21:05        8:44       26:19       53:52       27:20    8:44     1:21:12
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Jennifer Wick          F3034        10/27     1:20:47        8:45       26:59       54:17       26:57    8:42     1:21:14
302   Brian Doerfler         M4044        25/43     1:21:09        8:45       27:36       54:39       26:41    8:44     1:21:19
303   Molly Monge            F3034        11/27     1:20:24        8:45       45:42       54:09       27:14    8:39     1:21:23
304   Cassie O'Brien         F1924         8/18     1:20:45        8:46       29:03       55:47       25:38    8:41     1:21:25
305   Aaron Roemer           M2529        19/27     1:20:59        8:46       26:33       53:25       28:02    8:43     1:21:26
306   Mark Neumann           M5054        25/43     1:21:22        8:46       26:51       53:58       27:33    8:45     1:21:31
307   Lynne Binkele          F3539        10/29     1:21:03        8:47       27:52       55:24       26:09    8:43     1:21:32
308   Zina Young             F4044        13/24     1:21:20        8:47       28:20       55:31       26:10    8:45     1:21:41
309   Jeff Jones             M2529        20/27     1:21:15        8:48       28:31       55:42       26:03    8:45     1:21:45
310   Rex Urban              M4044        26/43     1:21:41        8:49       46:16       54:54       27:00    8:47     1:21:54
311   Joseph O'Brien         M5054        26/43     1:21:18        8:49       28:10       55:04       26:53    8:45     1:21:57
312   Shawn Franklin         M3539        27/42     1:21:34        8:50       27:53       55:25       26:40    8:47     1:22:04
313   Timothy Lee            M3034        27/38     1:21:56        8:50       27:24       53:54       28:13    8:49     1:22:06
314   Molly Schaefer         F2529        14/39     1:21:43        8:50       28:19       55:37       26:33    8:48     1:22:09
315   David Pardieck         M5559        14/22     1:21:15        8:51       27:37       54:31       27:41    8:45     1:22:11
316   Christy Pardieck       F2529        15/39     1:21:15        8:51       27:37       54:31       27:41    8:45     1:22:11
317   Kristen Kroger         F3539        11/29     1:21:26        8:51       29:35       56:06       26:06    8:46     1:22:12
318   James Kroger           M3539        28/42     1:21:27        8:51       29:35       56:06       26:07    8:46     1:22:12
319   Dan Getz               M0118        27/32     1:22:00        8:51       28:47       56:12       26:03    8:49     1:22:14
320   Kevin Kipper           M3034        28/38     1:21:59        8:51       28:01       55:37       26:38    8:49     1:22:14
321   Erica Kipper           F2529        16/39     1:21:59        8:51       28:01       55:37       26:38    8:49     1:22:14
322   Terry Whitehead        M5054        27/43     1:22:13        8:52       26:45       54:38       27:44    8:51     1:22:21
323   Ken Stecling           M70UP          1/2     1:21:53        8:52       27:43       55:42       26:42    8:49     1:22:23
324   Stefanie Goldblatt     F3034        12/27     1:21:36        8:52       28:07       55:12       27:14    8:47     1:22:26
325   Patrick O'Donohue      MCLY2         3/15     1:21:56        8:53       28:47       56:22       26:10    8:49     1:22:32
326   Lori Obert             F3539        12/29     1:22:27        8:53       28:02       55:42       26:52    8:52     1:22:34
327   Brian Kier             MCLY1        18/39     1:22:03        8:53       28:14       55:41       26:55    8:50     1:22:35
328   Steve Hurd             M4044        27/43     1:21:36        8:54       31:57       58:47       23:57    8:47     1:22:43
329   Marty Yonker           F5559         1/12     1:22:10        8:54       28:06       55:49       26:57    8:51     1:22:45
330   Tana Utley             F4044        14/24     1:22:10        8:54       28:07       55:49       26:57    8:51     1:22:45
331   Josh Yoder             M3034        29/38     1:22:02        8:55       48:17       56:38       26:10    8:50     1:22:48
332   Jeff McLinden          M4549        27/35     1:22:28        8:55       26:50       54:35       28:15    8:52     1:22:50
333   Brad Mitchell          MCLY2         4/15     1:22:34        8:55       28:23       56:24       26:29    8:53     1:22:53
334   Frank Winfrey          M5054        28/43     1:22:46        8:55       26:23       55:05       27:50    8:54     1:22:54
335   Sarah Aldeen           F4044        15/24     1:22:42        8:56       27:47       55:27       27:30    8:54     1:22:57
336   David Denman           M4044        28/43     1:22:53        8:56       26:02       54:57       28:07    8:55     1:23:04
337   Jim Buster             M5559        15/22     1:22:49        8:56       28:21       56:22       26:43    8:55     1:23:04
338   Elizabeth Perez        F4549         3/17     1:22:49        8:57       29:12       55:59       27:14    8:55     1:23:13
339   Kate Socha             F4044        16/24     1:22:57        8:57       28:51       56:44       26:30    8:56     1:23:13
340   Rhonda Bessert         F3539        13/29     1:23:18        8:58       26:41       55:21       28:00    8:58     1:23:20
341   Nathan Frantz          M1924        28/30     1:23:10        8:58       28:19       56:50       26:31    8:57     1:23:21
342   Christy Hill           F4549         4/17     1:22:40        8:58       29:19       56:56       26:28    8:54     1:23:23
343   Keith Nachtigall       M3539        29/42     1:22:45        8:58       28:20       55:40       27:43    8:54     1:23:23
344   Josh Altorfer          M1924        29/30     1:22:48        8:59       27:33       55:41       27:43    8:55     1:23:24
345   Bill Holmes            M6064         7/10     1:22:42        8:59       29:50       57:57       25:29    8:54     1:23:25
346   Magdalena Dilimot      F3539        14/29     1:23:23        8:59       46:39       55:57       27:29    8:58     1:23:26
347   Chad Buckley           M4044        29/43     1:23:02        8:59       28:24       56:18       27:09    8:56     1:23:26
348   Mark Kiel              M3539        30/42     1:23:11        9:00       28:11       55:56       27:46    8:57     1:23:41
349   Sarah Chapman          F2529        17/39     1:23:18        9:01       28:04       55:59       27:44    8:58     1:23:43
350   Lee Ann Raikes         FCLY1          1/7     1:23:38        9:02       27:52       56:28       27:24    9:00     1:23:52
351   Christen Siscoe        F3539        15/29     1:23:42        9:02       28:25       56:13       27:43    9:00     1:23:55
352   Jack Bartholomew       M4044        30/43     1:23:52        9:03       25:26       55:02       29:04    9:02     1:24:06
353   Sheri Robinson         F4549         5/17     1:23:47        9:03       27:41       55:35       28:34    9:01     1:24:08
354   Derrick Burson         MCLY1        19/39     1:23:22        9:04       30:00       57:06       27:10    8:58     1:24:16
355   Case Pudik             M3539        31/42     1:23:31        9:05       29:58       57:36       26:45    8:59     1:24:20
356   Gene Jones             M6064         8/10     1:24:10        9:05       28:36       57:45       26:41    9:03     1:24:26
357   Steven Kemnetz         MCLY2         5/15     1:24:13        9:05       31:41       59:26       25:02    9:04     1:24:27
358   Allen Stenwall         M1924        30/30     1:23:39        9:05       29:26       57:33       26:55    9:00     1:24:28
359   Jennifer Tofanelli     F3539        16/29     1:24:14        9:05       31:41       59:26       25:03    9:04     1:24:28
360   Kelly George           F2529        18/39     1:23:32        9:05       29:29       57:43       26:46    8:59     1:24:28
361   Tom Williams           M3539        32/42     1:23:42        9:08       30:44       57:49       26:59    9:00     1:24:48
362   Harold Placher         M5054        29/43     1:24:21        9:09       29:07       57:09       27:53    9:05     1:25:01
363   Don Otto               M5054        30/43     1:24:52        9:10       28:11       57:22       27:46    9:08     1:25:08
364   David Mason            M3539        33/42     1:24:51        9:10       28:23       57:33       27:36    9:08     1:25:08
365   Scott Hassett          M4044        31/43     1:24:51        9:10       28:23       57:32       27:38    9:08     1:25:10
366   Darrell Hite           MCLY1        20/39     1:25:08        9:10       27:02       56:48       28:24    9:10     1:25:12
367   Vince Donahue          M4549        28/35     1:24:07        9:10       29:05       56:42       28:32    9:03     1:25:14
368   Marianne Miller        F4549         6/17     1:24:35        9:11       29:35       57:52       27:26    9:06     1:25:18
369   Cassandra Frantz       F1924         9/18     1:25:11        9:11       28:19       56:50       28:32    9:10     1:25:22
370   Gustabo Zacarias       M3034        30/38     1:24:25        9:12       29:19       56:55       28:38    9:05     1:25:33
371   Jennah Lahood          F1924        10/18     1:25:02        9:13       28:52       57:37       28:00    9:09     1:25:36
372   Elizabeth Ward         F1924        11/18     1:25:02        9:13       28:53       57:37       28:00    9:09     1:25:36
373   John Pompe             M3539        34/42     1:25:29        9:13       27:47       56:37       29:04    9:12     1:25:40
374   Elizabeth Phelps       F3034        13/27     1:25:05        9:13       29:30       57:36       28:07    9:09     1:25:42
375   Trevor McDaniel        M0118        28/32     1:25:00        9:14       29:05       57:55       27:51    9:09     1:25:45
376   Leah Hettel            F4044        17/24     1:25:35        9:14       28:31       57:50       28:00    9:13     1:25:49
377   Delmar Smith           MCLY2         6/15     1:25:08        9:15       29:56       58:38       27:16    9:10     1:25:54
378   John Kern              M2529        21/27     1:25:28        9:15       29:52       58:03       27:54    9:12     1:25:57
379   Denise Eberhardt       F4044        18/24     1:25:18        9:15       28:55       58:02       27:59    9:11     1:26:00
380   Rich Vurva             M5054        31/43     1:25:08        9:16       29:02       57:51       28:13    9:10     1:26:03
381   Danielle Crowder       F3034        14/27     1:26:00        9:16       28:25       57:42       28:27    9:15     1:26:09
382   Marc Knuth             MCLY1        21/39     1:26:05        9:17       26:59       57:12       29:04    9:16     1:26:15
383   Hans Ritter            M3034        31/38     1:25:31        9:17       31:01       58:51       27:24    9:12     1:26:15
384   George S Ford          M5559        16/22     1:25:08        9:17       30:56       59:01       27:15    9:10     1:26:16
385   Gregory Dekeyser       M2529        22/27     1:25:21        9:18       29:20       58:03       28:20    9:11     1:26:22
386   Stephen Svymbersky     M5054        32/43     1:26:18        9:18       27:52       57:44       28:39    9:17     1:26:22
387   Chris Meers            MCLY1        22/39     1:25:39        9:18       28:46       57:07       29:17    9:13     1:26:23
388   Andrea Simone          F4549         7/17     1:25:21        9:18       30:51       59:57       26:28    9:11     1:26:25
389   Don Pratt              M70UP          2/2     1:25:49        9:18       29:02       57:21       29:06    9:14     1:26:27
390   Melody Stonier         F5559         2/12     1:26:12        9:18       30:05       59:06       27:23    9:17     1:26:29
391   Elaine Lagoda          F4549         8/17     1:26:00        9:19       29:21       58:08       28:23    9:15     1:26:31
392   Tim Butler             MCLY1        23/39     1:26:02        9:20       29:57       59:13       27:29    9:15     1:26:42
393   Martin Rumbold         M3034        32/38     1:26:39        9:20       26:05       55:12       31:31    9:19     1:26:42
394   Nicholas Schwarzentrau M0118        29/32     1:26:22        9:21       28:43       58:36       28:15    9:18     1:26:51
395   Carrie Clemons         F2529        19/39     1:26:18        9:21       29:47       58:29       28:23    9:17     1:26:52
396   Jeffrey Garst          M4549        29/35     1:26:38        9:21       30:47       59:28       27:28    9:19     1:26:55
397   Rhonda Johnson         F5054         4/14     1:26:02        9:21       30:34       59:18       27:38    9:15     1:26:56
398   James Tilson           M4549        30/35     1:26:54        9:22       29:53       59:30       27:35    9:21     1:27:04
399   Emily Gerber           F1924        12/18     1:26:48        9:23       27:32       56:22       30:55    9:20     1:27:16
400   Paul Prohaska          MCLY1        24/39     1:23:45        9:24       33:59     1:00:44       26:34    9:01     1:27:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME     GUNPACE          5K         10K      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Lynn Weeks             F3539        17/29     1:26:57        9:25       29:35       58:37       28:50    9:21     1:27:27
402   Roger Geyer            M6064         9/10     1:26:49        9:25       29:34       58:50       28:41    9:21     1:27:30
403   Mike Fiedler           M4044        32/43     1:27:16        9:26       30:15       59:53       27:51    9:23     1:27:43
404   Katherine Hunt         F3034        15/27     1:27:16        9:26       30:15       59:52       27:51    9:23     1:27:43
405   Valerie Vesely         F5054         5/14     1:27:27        9:27       29:57       59:03       28:46    9:25     1:27:49
406   Dave Adamick           M4044        33/43     1:26:49        9:28       31:13     1:00:08       27:47    9:21     1:27:54
407   John Tiwet             M4044        34/43     1:26:56        9:28       30:51       59:57       28:04    9:21     1:28:01
408   Elisabeth Campbell     F2529        20/39     1:27:12        9:28       30:34       59:33       28:28    9:23     1:28:01
409   Kurt Grohsmeyer        M4549        31/35     1:27:53        9:28       27:09       57:22       30:40    9:27     1:28:02
410   Adolfo Jaimes          M4044        35/43     1:27:39        9:28       29:12       57:43       30:20    9:26     1:28:03
411   Kimberly Brown         F3539        18/29     1:27:23        9:29       30:28     1:00:01       28:05    9:24     1:28:06
412   Troy Dulinsky          MCLY2         7/15     1:27:46        9:29       28:54       58:21       29:47    9:27     1:28:08
413   Rebecca Knight         F4044        19/24     1:27:39        9:30       29:42       59:15       28:58    9:26     1:28:12
414   Mary Davis             F4549         9/17     1:27:37        9:30       29:32       59:00       29:14    9:26     1:28:13
415   Randy Simmons          M5054        33/43     1:27:37        9:30       29:32       59:00       29:14    9:26     1:28:14
416   Susan Yeschek          F4549        10/17     1:27:42        9:30       29:33       59:05       29:12    9:26     1:28:17
417   Barb Bonansinga        F5054         6/14     1:27:39        9:30       30:46       59:58       28:24    9:26     1:28:21
418   Brian George           MCLY1        25/39     1:27:28        9:31       29:29       59:01       29:23    9:25     1:28:24
419   Tara Van Meter         F1924        13/18     1:27:57        9:31       29:05       59:20       29:10    9:28     1:28:29
420   Sara Lupien            F2529        21/39     1:27:53        9:32       30:18       59:11       29:26    9:27     1:28:36
421   Mark Martin            MCLY1        26/39     1:27:59        9:32       30:05       59:26       29:10    9:28     1:28:36
422   Ashley Norton          F0118         8/10     1:28:18        9:32       29:13       58:58       29:42    9:30     1:28:39
423   Rich Norton            M5054        34/43     1:28:18        9:32       29:12       58:58       29:42    9:30     1:28:39
424   Michael Yates          MCLY1        27/39     1:27:44        9:33       31:28     1:00:39       28:03    9:26     1:28:41
425   Andrew Rout            M2529        23/27     1:28:02        9:33       31:12     1:00:25       28:20    9:28     1:28:45
426   Christine Ludwig       F3034        16/27     1:28:22        9:33       30:21       59:50       28:55    9:31     1:28:45
427   Brian Ludwig           MCLY2         8/15     1:28:22        9:33       30:22       59:35       29:10    9:31     1:28:45
428   Mike Mulvey            MCLY1        28/39     1:27:30        9:33       31:22     1:00:27       28:23    9:25     1:28:49
429   Brad Tengler           M3034        33/38     1:28:05        9:34       32:02     1:01:21       27:30    9:29     1:28:51
430   Jeffrey Baugher        M2529        24/27     1:27:59        9:34       31:02     1:00:08       28:44    9:28     1:28:52
431   Debbie Belser          F2529        22/39     1:27:42        9:34       32:39     1:01:13       27:41    9:26     1:28:53
432   Sarah Minter           F0118         9/10     1:28:48        9:34       29:18       58:44       30:14    9:33     1:28:57
433   Jaime Krull            F3034        17/27     1:28:33        9:35       30:54     1:01:15       27:49    9:32     1:29:03
434   Mary Rogers            FCLY1          2/7     1:28:11        9:35       32:23     1:01:25       27:39    9:29     1:29:04
435   Mike Lynn              M5559        17/22     1:28:15        9:35       30:34     1:00:37       28:30    9:30     1:29:06
436   Mark Griffin           M3034        34/38     1:28:37        9:36       30:33     1:00:30       28:46    9:32     1:29:16
437   Jen Callaway           F3539        19/29     1:28:38        9:37       30:56     1:00:58       28:23    9:32     1:29:20
438   Douglas Deslauriers    M3539        35/42     1:28:40        9:37       31:45     1:01:24       28:00    9:32     1:29:23
439   Ruth Wyman             F3539        20/29     1:28:46        9:37       29:29       59:36       29:48    9:33     1:29:24
440   Juan Alvarez           M3034        35/38     1:28:47        9:37       29:29       59:35       29:49    9:33     1:29:24
441   Joslyn Kahn            F2529        23/39     1:28:40        9:38       31:50     1:01:19       28:08    9:32     1:29:27
442   Melissa Gutierrez      F2529        24/39     1:29:17        9:38       29:49       59:48       29:43    9:37     1:29:31
443   Tom Schafer            M5559        18/22     1:29:18        9:38       31:32     1:01:28       28:04    9:37     1:29:32
444   Amy Weis               F4549        11/17     1:29:20        9:38       30:12     1:00:10       29:23    9:37     1:29:32
445   Cristina Werling       F3034        18/27     1:29:25        9:39       29:55       59:49       29:54    9:37     1:29:42
446   Leanne Dalpiaz         F2529        25/39     1:29:12        9:39       30:53     1:01:15       28:28    9:36     1:29:42
447   James Stevenson        M4549        32/35     1:29:06        9:40       30:37     1:00:10       29:38    9:35     1:29:48
448   Skip Ashcroft          M5559        19/22     1:29:41        9:41       28:15       59:07       30:48    9:39     1:29:55
449   Jessica Kay            F1924        14/18     1:29:44        9:41       29:36       59:46       30:14    9:39     1:30:00
450   Terry Boord            M4044        36/43     1:30:01        9:42       25:42       56:03       34:03    9:41     1:30:05
451   Steve Scheff           M4549        33/35     1:29:29        9:44       30:41     1:01:03       29:24    9:38     1:30:26
452   Michelle Scheff        F4549        12/17     1:29:30        9:44       30:41     1:01:03       29:23    9:38     1:30:26
453   Charlie Callaway       M4044        37/43     1:29:49        9:44       32:57     1:03:08       27:23    9:40     1:30:31
454   Ann Schmidt            FCLY2          1/1     1:29:35        9:45       30:40     1:01:26       29:10    9:38     1:30:35
455   Ryan Sunley            MCLY1        29/39     1:29:23        9:45       29:46       59:27       31:12    9:37     1:30:38
456   Nick Schafer           M2529        25/27     1:30:37        9:46       32:55     1:02:15       28:35    9:45     1:30:50
457   Heather Rink           F2529        26/39     1:29:57        9:47       31:49     1:01:42       29:10    9:41     1:30:51
458   Delma Bartelme         F5559         3/12     1:30:28        9:47       31:28     1:02:00       28:59    9:44     1:30:58
459   Marie Vondebur         F4044        20/24     1:30:04        9:47       32:22     1:02:06       28:54    9:42     1:30:59
460   Christine Clemons      F4549        13/17     1:30:06        9:47       31:06     1:01:16       29:44    9:42     1:31:00
461   John Grisham           M6064        10/10     1:30:01        9:48       32:19     1:02:58       28:06    9:41     1:31:04
462   Mike Ruse              M3539        36/42     1:30:44        9:48       30:51     1:01:39       29:31    9:46     1:31:09
463   Dominique Gilbert      F1924        15/18     1:30:21        9:49       30:43     1:01:46       29:27    9:43     1:31:12
464   Jim Sinclair           M5054        35/43     1:30:03        9:49       32:14     1:02:25       28:48    9:41     1:31:12
465   Megan Gilbert          F0118        10/10     1:30:42        9:51       30:43     1:01:46       29:47    9:46     1:31:33
466   Dena Foster            F4549        14/17     1:31:42        9:52       30:10     1:00:50       30:52    9:52     1:31:42
467   Elizabeth Hand         F6064          1/2     1:31:32        9:52       30:51     1:02:03       29:42    9:51     1:31:45
468   Lauryn Mavis           F1924        16/18     1:30:40        9:53       32:02     1:03:25       28:31    9:45     1:31:55
469   Kerry Henneberg        MCLY1        30/39     1:31:17        9:54       31:15     1:02:11       29:51    9:49     1:32:01
470   Fiona O'Laughlin       F3034        19/27     1:31:45        9:57       29:28     1:00:22       32:06    9:52     1:32:27
471   Timothy Sommer         M4044        38/43     1:31:52        9:59       31:26     1:01:34       31:10    9:53     1:32:44
472   Phillip Trompeter      M3539        37/42     1:31:56        9:59       31:01     1:01:48       30:57    9:54     1:32:44
473   Sean Malottke          M4044        39/43     1:31:52        9:59       31:27     1:01:35       31:10    9:53     1:32:44
474   Chris Olsen            MCLY1        31/39     1:32:13        9:59       31:50     1:02:56       29:48    9:55     1:32:44
475   Angela Cordio          F2529        27/39     1:32:46        9:59                 1:02:17       30:30    9:59     1:32:46
476   April Covey            F2529        28/39     1:32:28        9:59       30:19     1:00:59       31:51    9:57     1:32:50
477   Lynn Lulay             F6064          2/2     1:32:22       10:00       30:46     1:01:59       30:53    9:56     1:32:52
478   Christopher Chadwick   M4044        40/43     1:32:23       10:00       31:14     1:02:07       30:47    9:56     1:32:53
479   Paul Born              M0118        30/32     1:31:59       10:02       31:24     1:01:18       32:00    9:54     1:33:18
480   Mark Heatherton        M5054        36/43     1:32:43       10:02       32:35     1:03:28       29:51    9:59     1:33:18
481   Tena McNamara          F4549        15/17     1:32:40       10:04       31:49     1:02:50       30:40    9:58     1:33:30
482   Angie Brereton         F5054         7/14     1:33:29       10:04       30:44     1:01:57       31:40   10:04     1:33:36
483   Joe Brereton           MCLY1        32/39     1:33:29       10:04       30:44     1:01:57       31:40   10:04     1:33:36
484   Ryan Styck             M2529        26/27     1:32:49       10:05       30:53     1:02:36       31:11    9:59     1:33:47
485   Jennifer Welsh         F3539        21/29     1:33:58       10:07       30:58     1:03:05       31:00   10:07     1:34:05
486   Michael Welsh          M4549        34/35     1:33:58       10:07       30:58     1:03:05       31:01   10:07     1:34:05
487   Bradley Slott          M3539        38/42     1:34:14       10:09       29:58     1:03:07       31:15   10:08     1:34:21
488   Marc Hurtgen           M3034        36/38     1:34:14       10:11       30:41     1:02:39       32:00   10:08     1:34:38
489   Mary Jane Pratt        F6569          1/1     1:34:11       10:11       31:44     1:02:55       31:45   10:08     1:34:40
490   Jaime Avila            M3034        37/38     1:34:40       10:11       37:50     1:06:02       28:39   10:11     1:34:40
491   Wendy Butler           FCLY1          3/7     1:34:12       10:13       35:30     1:06:05       28:50   10:08     1:34:54
492   Patrick Westart        MCLY2         9/15     1:34:34       10:13       30:49     1:02:51       32:04   10:11     1:34:55
493   Malloree McDonald      F2529        29/39     1:34:17       10:13       31:20     1:03:00       32:01   10:09     1:35:01
494   James McDonald         M2529        27/27     1:34:17       10:13       31:20     1:03:00       32:01   10:09     1:35:01
495   Laura Gharst           F3539        22/29     1:34:16       10:14       31:51     1:03:15       31:55   10:09     1:35:10
496   Crystal Rivas          FCLY1          4/7     1:33:58       10:15       32:03     1:03:17       31:57   10:07     1:35:13
497   Dennis Bishop          M5054        37/43     1:34:11       10:15       33:46     1:05:18       29:57   10:08     1:35:14
498   Cathy Frietsch         F5054         8/14     1:35:01       10:15       32:09     1:04:15       31:04   10:14     1:35:18
499   Margaret Jager         F4044        21/24     1:35:37       10:18       32:50     1:05:53       29:51   10:17     1:35:43
500   Priscilla Slaughter    F2529        30/39     1:35:18       10:18       32:44     1:05:37       30:08   10:15     1:35:44
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Larry Wilson           M3539        39/42     1:35:23       10:19       32:44     1:05:37       30:13   10:16     1:35:50
502   Jody Brown             FCLY1          5/7     1:35:35       10:19       32:25     1:04:40       31:13   10:17     1:35:53
503   Bob Corbett            MCLY1        33/39     1:35:36       10:19       32:25     1:04:40       31:14   10:17     1:35:54
504   Christine Johnson      F3034        20/27     1:35:19       10:19       30:52     1:03:54       32:04   10:15     1:35:57
505   Marty Potts            M5054        38/43     1:35:19       10:20       31:49     1:04:31       31:31   10:15     1:36:01
506   Rebecca Pence          F5054         9/14     1:35:19       10:20       31:49     1:04:28       31:34   10:15     1:36:02
507   Carol Reeb             F5054        10/14     1:35:19       10:20       31:49     1:04:28       31:34   10:15     1:36:02
508   Tracy Abels            F3034        21/27     1:35:31       10:20       33:10     1:05:39       30:26   10:17     1:36:04
509   Jillian Rothe          F2529        31/39     1:35:49       10:22       30:53     1:02:27       33:53   10:19     1:36:19
510   Jennifer Zimmerman     F3539        23/29     1:35:46       10:22       33:10     1:05:38       30:42   10:18     1:36:19
511   William Springer       MCLY2        10/15     1:35:41       10:22       33:10     1:05:28       30:56   10:18     1:36:23
512   Judy Norris            F5559         4/12     1:36:21       10:23       30:45     1:03:08       33:22   10:22     1:36:29
513   Dawn Helgeson          F4044        22/24     1:35:52       10:23       31:37     1:04:32       32:02   10:19     1:36:34
514   Vicki Wu               F1924        17/18     1:35:57       10:24       32:36     1:04:43       31:57   10:19     1:36:39
515   Roy Armstrong          M4044        41/43     1:35:51       10:24       32:49     1:04:33       32:09   10:19     1:36:42
516   Ck McBreyer            M6569          4/8     1:36:37       10:25       32:02     1:03:58       32:53   10:24     1:36:50
517   Christy Delaware       F4044        23/24     1:36:01       10:27       34:07     1:06:30       30:41   10:20     1:37:11
518   Cameron McGovern       MCLY2        11/15     1:36:03       10:27       33:48     1:06:30       30:41   10:20     1:37:11
519   Leanne Creek           F3539        24/29     1:36:30       10:27       33:13     1:05:40       31:31   10:23     1:37:11
520   Catherine Lee          F2529        32/39     1:36:30       10:28       33:33     1:05:49       31:25   10:23     1:37:13
521   Joseph Scannell        M4044        42/43     1:36:19       10:28       32:11     1:04:21       32:53   10:22     1:37:14
522   Josenia Kung           F1924        18/18     1:36:31       10:28       33:33     1:05:49       31:26   10:23     1:37:15
523   Mari Lockhart          F5559         5/12     1:37:28       10:30       31:12     1:03:28       34:06   10:29     1:37:34
524   Michael Creek          MCLY1        34/39     1:37:10       10:32       32:53     1:05:51       32:01   10:27     1:37:51
525   Laura Michels          F3034        22/27     1:37:12       10:35       35:44     1:08:41       29:46   10:28     1:38:26
526   Brice Gustin           M3034        38/38     1:37:45       10:36       33:06     1:06:16       32:19   10:31     1:38:34
527   Rebecca Gettle         F3034        23/27     1:38:35       10:36       36:40     1:06:58       31:37   10:36     1:38:35
528   George Hinkle          M6569          5/8     1:37:15       10:36       34:54     1:07:18       31:18   10:28     1:38:35
529   Staley Krause          F3539        25/29     1:37:43       10:37       34:24     1:06:12       32:28   10:31     1:38:40
530   Mark Bunch             MCLY2        12/15     1:38:23       10:38       33:13     1:07:01       31:44   10:35     1:38:45
531   Douglas Riney          M0118        31/32     1:39:02       10:40       29:13     1:03:52       35:20   10:39     1:39:11
532   Paul Green             M6569          6/8     1:38:29       10:41       34:16     1:08:03       31:17   10:36     1:39:19
533   Michael Vercellino     M5054        39/43     1:38:47       10:42       30:41     1:04:26       35:00   10:38     1:39:25
534   Maureen Eckstein       F2529        33/39     1:38:20       10:43       34:57     1:07:18       32:15   10:35     1:39:32
535   Katie Jansen           F2529        34/39     1:38:21       10:43       34:57     1:07:16       32:17   10:35     1:39:33
536   Douglas Pavkov         MCLY1        35/39     1:39:36       10:47       33:36     1:08:16       31:54   10:43     1:40:10
537   Robert Yonker          MCLY1        36/39     1:39:09       10:47       34:12     1:07:36       32:40   10:40     1:40:15
538   Wendy Kimble           F3539        26/29     1:40:26       10:48       33:19     1:07:41       32:45   10:48     1:40:26
539   Robert Cline           M3539        40/42     1:39:36       10:49       32:15     1:05:33       35:02   10:43     1:40:34
540   Zaki Ali               MCLY2        13/15     1:39:40       10:52       34:28     1:07:48       33:13   10:43     1:41:01
541   Tracy Meisinger        F5054        11/14     1:41:05       10:53                                       10:53     1:41:05
542   Renee Myers            F2529        35/39     1:40:51       10:56       57:04     1:07:50       33:51   10:51     1:41:41
543   Heather McLaughlan     F3034        24/27     1:41:36       11:00       33:54     1:08:37       33:37   10:56     1:42:14
544   Cealy Depersia         F2529        36/39     1:41:34       11:01       34:47     1:07:37       34:47   10:56     1:42:23
545   Unknown Unknown        M              1/1     1:41:48       11:01       34:21     1:08:15       34:11   10:57     1:42:25
546   Lillia Hartter         F2529        37/39     1:41:52       11:02       34:57     1:08:51       33:41   10:58     1:42:32
547   Sam Williamson         MCLY1        37/39     1:42:07       11:02       33:14     1:06:29       36:04   10:59     1:42:33
548   April Smith            F3034        25/27     1:42:50       11:04       37:50     1:10:21       32:30   11:04     1:42:50
549   Edgar Valdes           M4549        35/35     1:42:08       11:05       34:34     1:09:27       33:36   10:59     1:43:02
550   Greg Buennemeyer       M4044        43/43     1:43:00       11:10       36:18     1:10:23       33:22   11:05     1:43:45
551   Bob Rehn               M6569          7/8     1:42:33       11:11       36:34     1:10:47       33:09   11:02     1:43:55
552   Barbara Manson         F5054        12/14     1:43:10       11:12       35:22     1:09:39       34:25   11:06     1:44:04
553   Kristin Craig          F2529        38/39     1:43:25       11:16       36:48     1:11:43       33:00   11:08     1:44:42
554   Joyce Kung             F2529        39/39     1:43:52       11:16       34:35     1:09:37       35:09   11:11     1:44:45
555   Angie Stafford         F3034        26/27     1:44:14       11:16       34:25     1:09:59       34:49   11:13     1:44:47
556   Jon Gruebele           M5054        40/43     1:44:39       11:19       35:56     1:11:07       34:01   11:16     1:45:08
557   Christine Zeller       F5559         6/12     1:43:50       11:19       37:34     1:13:02       32:09   11:10     1:45:11
558   June Owsley            F5559         7/12     1:45:50       11:24       33:47     1:09:35       36:25   11:23     1:45:59
559   Deborah Stahl          F5559         8/12     1:45:27       11:26       35:37     1:11:51       34:25   11:21     1:46:15
560   Jeff Miller            MCLY2        14/15     1:46:18       11:29       34:48     1:10:00       36:42   11:26     1:46:41
561   Jeanine Foster         F3539        27/29     1:45:51       11:30       34:32     1:10:22       36:28   11:23     1:46:50
562   Ty Meiss               MCLY2        15/15     1:45:34       11:30       37:35     1:13:02       33:53   11:21     1:46:55
563   David Shaver           M5559        20/22     1:46:22       11:33       35:36     1:12:17       35:08   11:27     1:47:24
564   Deb McNamara           F5559         9/12     1:46:22       11:34       36:30     1:12:49       34:44   11:27     1:47:32
565   Eric Schafer           M0118        32/32     1:47:18       11:35       35:43     1:11:29       36:08   11:33     1:47:36
566   Tisha Strand           F3034        27/27     1:46:29       11:35       36:49     1:14:21       33:19   11:27     1:47:39
567   Dan Crussell           M3539        41/42     1:46:30       11:35       36:49     1:14:21       33:19   11:28     1:47:40
568   Machele Keen           F5054        13/14     1:47:03       11:37       35:23     1:10:20       37:33   11:31     1:47:53
569   Lorna Plumer           F4044        24/24     1:47:49       11:38       32:29     1:07:32       40:32   11:36     1:48:03
570   John Brown             M3539        42/42     1:47:20       11:39       35:12     1:11:21       36:54   11:33     1:48:15
571   Becci Monge            F3539        28/29     1:47:30       11:42       36:06     1:12:23       36:18   11:34     1:48:41
572   Rebbecca Young         FCLY1          6/7     1:47:55       11:42       36:39     1:12:46       36:02   11:37     1:48:48
573   Vicki King             F5559        10/12     1:48:03       11:45       36:31     1:12:49       36:25   11:38     1:49:13
574   Judy Spelbrink         F3539        29/29     1:48:45       11:47       36:23     1:12:16       37:19   11:42     1:49:35
575   John Plouzek           M5054        41/43     1:49:51       11:52       36:24     1:14:06       36:13   11:49     1:50:18
576   Cathy Plouzek          F4549        16/17     1:49:52       11:52       36:25     1:14:07       36:11   11:49     1:50:18
577   David Dowell           M6569          8/8     1:51:25       12:06       37:47     1:15:27       36:58   11:59     1:52:24
578   Paul Schmidt           M5559        21/22     1:51:43       12:07       36:55     1:13:44       38:56   12:01     1:52:40
579   Steve Lohmier          MCLY1        38/39     1:56:41       12:37       39:17     1:18:41       38:37   12:33     1:57:17
580   Helen Knecht           FCLY1          7/7     1:57:33       12:47       39:42     1:17:57       40:56   12:39     1:58:53
581   Salim Jaliwala         M5054        42/43     1:57:47       12:49     1:03:19     1:15:27       43:44   12:40     1:59:10
582   Gary Beard             M5559        22/22     2:02:20       13:10       39:14     1:20:35       41:51   13:10     2:02:25
583   Debi Fanning           F4549        17/17     2:02:41       13:20       37:04     1:19:46       44:12   13:12     2:03:57
584   Robert Kaiser          MCLY1        39/39     2:02:41       13:20       37:03     1:19:45       44:13   13:12     2:03:57
585   Debra Kaiser           F5054        14/14     2:02:50       13:21       37:08     1:19:46       44:22   13:13     2:04:07
586   John Sheets            M5054        43/43     2:10:22       14:10       46:33     1:30:13       41:32   14:02     2:11:44
587   Cecile Mercer          F5559        11/12     2:10:26       14:11       46:34     1:30:39       41:12   14:02     2:11:50
588   Barbara Bushnell       F5559        12/12     2:11:00       14:15       46:36     1:30:45       41:40   14:06     2:12:24
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